Breakfast -from 8.15am

Bacon Bap
Toast

Danish Pastries
Pain au Choc
Croissant
Sweet Muffin

Break -Hot BoX from 9.45am -
11.45am

Bacon and cheese muffin
Sausage, Egg Muffin
Egg and cheese Muffin
Sausage roll

Belgian Waffle

Hash Brown (2)

Vegan Sausage roll

Cold options -all day

Sandwiches from

Salad box

Pasta pot

Crudites with hummus

Fruit pots

Meal deal with crisps and drink

Lunch -Hot BoX 12.15-1.15pm

Meat/veg pasty
Panini

Ciabatta
Meal deal with pasty. crisps and drink

Lunch Counter - 12.15-1.15pm
See daily menu board
Meal Deal with drink and cookie

6th Form Coffee shop Tariff

£1.95
£0.50
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.60

£1.95
£1.95
£1.60

£1.30
£1.00
£1.10

£1.30

£2.70 -£3.30

£2.40
from £1.80
£1.30
£0.75
£4.50

£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£4.20

£2.70
£4.50

Drinks

Bottled Water
Soda Cans
Juice Burst

Milk Bottle

Innocent Smoothie
Lipton Iced Tea
Soya Milk

Hot Drinks
Cappuccino

Latte
Americano
Tea/Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate

with whipped cream /marshmallows

Syrup shot

Confectionary

Chocolate Bars

Mints

Treck Protein bars
Sweet Bags
Healthy/Vegan Crisps
Doritoes

McCoy’s Crisps

Pop chips

Cakes
Cookies

Cakes
GF/Vegan Flapjack

Coffee/Cake meal deal after 1pm

£0.90
£1.15
£1.95

£0.85
£1.00
£1.60
£0.85

£1.85/£2.50
£1.85/£2.50
£1.85/£2.50

£1.50
£1.90
£2.20

£0.50

£1.15

£0.90
£?
£1.35
£1.25
£1.00
£1.05
£1.10

£0.95
£1.10- £1.60

£1.50
£2.70



